15 – fifteen 70 – seventy fifteenth (15th) seventieth (70th)

16 – sixteen 80 – eighty sixteenth (16th) eightieth (80th)

17 – seventeen 90 – ninety seventeenth (17th) ninetieth (90th)

18 – eighteen 100 – one/a hundred eighteenth (18th) hundredth (100th)

19 – nineteen 101 – one/a hundred and one nineteenth (19th) hundred and first (101st)

1,000 – one/a thousand

2,000 – two thousand

PHRASAL VERBS, DAYS OF THE WEEK AND MONTHS

PHRASAL VERBS

too expensive. (8.7)

ask for –  : Follow the instructions below to 
ask for a new haircut. (4.5)

believe in –  :